
Arthur Cluster Contacts  2008        
Institution Columbia College 

Stafford Library 
1001 Rogers  Street 
Columbia, MO 65216 
Phone: (573) 875-7381  
FAX: (573) 875-7379 

Lincoln University 
Page Library 
712 Lee Street 
Jefferson City, MO 65101-
0029 
Phone: (573) 681-5512 
FAX: (573) 681-5511 

Missouri State Library 
Office of  Sec. of State 
Kirkpatrick State Info Cntr. 
600 W. Main Street 
Jefferson City, MO 65102 
Phone: (573) 751-4185 
FAX: (573) 526-1142 
 

Stephens College 
Hugh Stephens Library 
1200 E. Broadway 
Columbia, MO 65215 
Phone: (573) 876-7182 
Fax: (573) 876-7264 

Westminster College 
Reeves Library 
501 Westminster Ave 
Fulton, MO 65251 
Phone: (573) 592-5247 
FAX : (573) 642-6356 

William Woods University 
Dulany Library 
1 University Ave. 
Fulton, MO 65251 
Phone: (573) 592-4289 
FAX : (573) 592-1159 

Director Janet Caruthers 
573-875-7376 
jaocaruthers@ccis.edu 

Liz Wilson 
573-681-5502 
wilsone@lincolnu.edu 

Susan Morrisroe 
573-751-2862 
susan.morrisroe@ 
sos.mo.gov 

Corrie Hutchinson 
Interim Director 
573-876-7273 
chutchinson@ 
stephens.edu 

Angela Gerling 
573-592-5245 
Angela.Gerling@ 
westminster-mo.edu 

Erlene Dudley 
573-592-4291 
edudley@williamwoods.edu 

Site  
Coordinator 

Nason Throgmorton 
573-875-7231 
nlthrogmorton@ccis.edu 

Inas El-Sayed 
573-592-5508 
elsayed@lincolnu.edu 

Tom Leimkuehler 
573-526-1143 
tom.leimkuehler@ 
sos.mo.gov 

Corrie Hutchinson 
573-876-7273 
chutchinson@ 
stephens.edu 

Corinne Caputo 
573-592-5209 
Corrine.Caputo@ 
westminster-mo.edu 

Tom Schultz 
573-592-1175 
tschultz@williamwoods.edu 

Cataloging/ 
Tech 
 Services 

Vandy Evermon 
573-875-7370 
vlevermon@ccis.edu 

Inas El-Sayed 
573-592-5508 
elsayed@lincolnu.edu 

Genevieve Dazet 
573-751-1824 
genevieve.dazet@ 
sos.mo.gov 

Corrie Hutchinson 
573-876-7273 
chutchinson@ 
stephens.edu 

Corinne Caputo 
573-592-5209 
Corrine.Caputo@ 
westminster-mo.edu 

Tom Schultz 
573-592-1175 
tschultz@williamwoods.edu 

Circulation Mary Batterson 
573-875-7373 
mebatterson@ccis.edu 

Dana Glauner 
573- 681-5504 
glaunerd@lincolnu.edu 

Sue Reed 
573-751-3596 
sue.reed@sos.mo.gov 

Nina Stawski 
573-876-7182 
circulation@ 
stephens.edu 

 Cindy Schoolcraft 
573-592-5247 
Cindy.Schoolcraft@ 
westminster-mo.edu 

Melissa Martin 
573-592-1160 
mmartin@williamwoods.edu 

ILL Peter Neely 
573-875-7372 
pdneely@ccis.edu 

Lisa Braschler 
571-681-5513 
braschle@lincolnu.edu 
 

Deanna Jones 
573-751-2696 
deanna.jones@ 
sos.mo.gov 

Nina Stawski 
573-876-7182 
nstawski@ 
stephens.edu 

Cindy Schoolcraft 
573-592-5247 
Cindy.Schoolcraft@ 
westminster-mo.edu 

Nasha Richmond 
573-592-1115 
nrichmond@williamwoods.edu 

Reference Lucia D’Agostino 
573-875-7395 
ladagostino@ccis.edu 

Lois Marshall 
573-681-5509 
marshall@lincoln.edu 

Reference desk 
573-751-3615 
libref@sos.mo.gov 

James Walter 
573-876-7181 
jwalter@stephens.edu 

Kat Barden 
573-592-5246 
Kat.Barden@ 
westminster-mo.edu 

Barb Davis 
573-592-4279 
barb.davis@williamwoods.edu 

Serial/ 
Acquistions 

Cindy Cole 
573-875-7371 
clcole@ccis.edu 

Jean Pace 
573-681-5507 
pacej@lincolnu.edu 

Abbey Rimel 
573-526-5676 
abbey.rimel@sos.mo.gov 
 

Corrie Hutchinson 
573-876-7273 
chutchinson@ 
stephens.edu 

Kathy Renner 
573-592-5248 
Kathy.Renner@ 
westminster-mo.edu 

Katie Lawrence 
573-592-4289 
katie.lawrence 
@williamwoods.edu 
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